
MINISTRY SCHEDULE April, May, June

LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTER ALTAR SERVER USHER

Sun. Apr. 2 Rose Mary Lee Alton Celestine Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am Alton Celestine Theresa Jones Oliver Brown

Sun. Apr. 9 Theresa Cormier Oliver Brown Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am Donald Mitchell Laura Fontenette Alton Celestine

Thur. Apr. 13 Donald Mitchell Rose Mary Lee Loucinda George
7pm Holy Thursday Diann Darby

Fri. Apr. 14 Tony Hebert Alton Celestine
3pm Good Friday George Hebert

Sun. Apr. 16 Diann Darby Rose Mary Lee Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am George Hebert Eddie Chretien Eddie Chretien

Sun. Apr. 23 Lilly Faye Jones Alton Celestine Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am Mary Alice Cormier Donald Mitchell Alton Celestine

Sun. Apr. 30 Tonya Hebert Oliver Brown Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am George Hebert Dafoney Anderson Eddie Chretien

Sun. May 7 Mary Alice Cormier Eddie Chretien Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am Diann Darby Rose Mary Lee Alton Celestine

Sun. May 14 Rose Mary Lee Laura Fontenette Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am Lilly Faye Jones Donald Mitchell Alton Celestine

Sun. May 21 Tonya Hebert Oliver Brown Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am George Hebert Theresa Jones Eddie Chretien

Sun. May 28 Alton Celestine Rose Mary Lee Tonya Darby Loucinda George
Donald Mitchell Alton Celestine Alton Celestine

Sun. June 4 Tonya Hebert Alton Celestine Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am George Hebert Theresa Jones Oliver Brown

Sun. June 11 Theresa Cormier Laura Fontenette Tonya Darby Loucinda George
8am George Hebert Rose Mary Lee Eddie Chretien

Sun. June 18 Diann Darby Donald Mitchell Loucinda George
8am Alton Celestien Oliver Brown Eddie Chretien

Sun. June 25 Rose Mary Lee Eddie Chretien Loucinda George
8am Donald Mitchell Alton Celestine Oliver Brown


